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San Diego Miramar College 

 
  Professional Development Committee 

2025-2026 Academic Year Meeting Schedule 
2nd and 4th Fridays of the month 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM 
 

Meeting ID: 814 3893 2045 
 Zoom Link 

  
 

  
FALL 2025 

 
Date      
Friday, September 12    
Friday, September 26    
Friday, October 10     
Friday, November 7    
Friday, November 21    
Friday, December 5     
Friday, December 19    

 
SPRING 2026 

 
Date      
Friday, February 27      
Friday, March 13      
Friday, March 27      
Friday, April 10       
Friday, April 24       
Friday, May 8       
Friday, May 22    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://sdccd-edu.zoom.us/j/81438932045

